1
MP TRTechnical specifications
MP
TR
Available types
Available versions
Available backlash: 1 – 2 stages Available backlash: 3 stages Gearbox output bearings
≤ 17’ ≤ 12’

COUPLING
NOTE
Remove the key from motor shaft
(dwg. 2), the shaft is secured via a joint
and a screw, to be tightened to the
torque wrench settings specified on
the assembly instructions
Cod D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 max L1 L2 L3 Type
STD053 55 25/40 36/56 4,5 9 --- 25 25
STD060 65 25/40 36/56 4,5 9 --- 25 25
NEMA23.060 60 38.1 66.6 M4 12 4 18 25
40/63.060 60 40 63 M4 12 4 18 25
50/60.060 60 50 60 M4 12 4 18 25
56B14.060 � 60 50 65 M5 14 4 23 30
50/70.060 60 50 70 M5 14 4 23 30
63B14.060 65 60 75 M5 14 4 23 30
60/90.060 75 60 90 M5 14 4 23 30
71B14.060 75 70 85 M6 14 4 23 30
70/90.060 75 70 90 M5 14 4 23 30
NEMA34.060 85 73 98.4 M5 14 4 25 32
56B5.060 85 80 100 M6 14 4 23 30
053
060
053
060
� On MP-TR 060 version for motors featuring threaded holes (B14) and oversized L2 (2 mm) available
2
A
n°4 holes
Cod D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 max. L1 L2 L3 Type
56B14.080 � 80 50 65 M5 14 5 34 40
50/70.080 80 50 70 M5 14 5 34 40
50/95.080 80 50 95 M6 14 5 34 40
NEMA42B.080 105 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 34 40
63B14.080 � 80 60 75 M6 19 5 34 40
60/90.080 80 60 90 M5 16 5 34 40
71B14.080 � 80 70 85 M6 19 5 34 40
PAM70.080 80 70 90 M5 19 5 34 40
NEMA34.080 85 73 98.4 M5 14 5 34 40
78/63.5.080 85 78 63.5 M6 14 5 34 40
56B5.080 90 80 100 M6 19 5 34 40
63B5.080 100 95 115 M8 19 5 34 40
95/130.080 115 95 130 M8 19 5 34 40
71B5.080 115 110 130 M8 19 5 34 40
S4000.080.50 120 110 145 M8 19 6.5 44 50
S4000.080.60 120 110 145 M8 19 6.5 54 60
50/95.105 100 50 95 M6 19 5 28 40
NEMA42B.105 105 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 28 40
63B14.105 � 100 60 75 M6 19 5 28 40
71B14.105 � 100 70 85 M6 19 5 28 40
PAM70.105 100 70 90 M5 19 5 28 40
56B5.105 100 80 100 M6 19 5 28 40
63B5.105.40 100 95 115 M8 19 5 28 40
63B5.105.50 100 95 115 M8 24 5 38 50
95/130.105 115 95 130 M8 19 5 28 40
71B5.105.40 115 110 130 M8 19 5 28 40
71B5.105.50 115 110 130 M8 24 6.5 38 50
S4000.105.50 120 110 145 M8 24 6.5 38 50
S4000.105.60 120 110 145 M8 24 6.5 48 60
90B5.105.50 140 130 165 M10 24 5 38 50
90B5.105.60 140 130 165 M10 32 5 48 60
NEMA42B.130 130 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 39.5 50
56B5.130 130 80 100 M6 19 5 39.5 50
63B5.130 130 95 115 M8 24 5 39.5 50
71B5.130 130 110 130 M8 24 5 39.5 50
S4000.130.60 130 110 145 M8 24 6.5 49.5 60
S6000.130.80 170 114.3 200 M12 38 6.5 69.5 80
90B5.130.50 140 130 165 M10 24 5 39.5 50
90B5.130.60 140 130 165 M10 32 5 49.5 60
100B5.130.60 190 180 215 M14 32 5.5 49.5 60
100B5.130.80 190 180 215 M14 38 5.5 69.5 80
NEMA42B.160 140 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 39.5 50
56B5.160 140 80 100 M6 19 5 39.5 50
63B5.160 140 95 115 M8 24 5 39.5 50
71B5.160 140 110 130 M8 24 5 39.5 50
S4000.160.60 140 110 145 M8 24 6.5 49.5 60
S6000.160.80 170 114.3 200 M12 38 6.5 69.5 80
90B5.160.50 140 130 165 M10 24 5 39.5 50
90B5.160.60 140 130 165 M10 32 5 49.5 60
100B5.160.60 190 180 215 M14 32 5.5 49.5 60
100B5.160.80 190 180 215 M14 38 5.5 69.5 80
5
MP TRAdapter flanges for motor connection